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Schedule for B.Ed & BCA Management Quota admission for the academic Session 2025-26 

S.No Particulars 

5 

OPrREEC 

6 

Course 

B.ED 

ALAKNANDA, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI-110019 

Eligibility 

BCA 

Last Date extended for inviting 
application for Management Quota 
Admission 

Display Merit List on the basis of the 
Qualifying examination marks. 

Seats. 
First counseling for Management Quota 

Phone : 26274080, 26274952 

Availability for seats as per Reservation Policy; 

Display of vacant Status after 1t 
counseling of Management Quota seats 
on the college website. 
Second Counseling for Management 
Quota Seats(lf seats found to be vacant) 

Total No of 
MQ Seats 
10 

06 

GEN 

08 

05 

SC-17% 

02 

01 

Date 

Those who have qualified CET/CUET/NLT 2025 
of GGSIP University and having 50% in 
Graduation for B.ED & 12th for BCA General & 
OBC, 45% for SC/ST, admission eligibility as 
per GGSIPU Guideline. 

31/07/2025 

01/08/2025 

05/08/2025 

06/08/2025 

08/08/25 

ST-1% 

0 

PWD- 3% DEF- 5% 

Note: Reservation of seats as per provisions of section 12 of Delhi Professional College or 

Institute Act 2007, Govt of NCT of Delhi & as per University Admission Brochure for academic 

session 2025-26 

While calculating the seats, fraction less than 0.7 has been ignored and above that converted 

into one full seat as mentioned in Delhi ProfessionalAct 2007. 

Candidates are advised to regularly visit the institute website: www.kirasdelhi.com 

plarekon 
Alaknanda, New Delbi 
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