KALKA INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH & ADVANCED STUDIES



ALAKNANDA, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI-110019

Phone: 26274080, 26274952

Schedule for B.Ed & BCA Management Quota admission for the academic Session 2025-26

S.No	Particulars	Date
1	Eligibility	Those who have qualified CET/CUET/NLT 2025 of GGSIP University and having 50% in Graduation for B.ED & 12 th for BCA General & OBC, 45% for SC/ST, admission eligibility as per GGSIPU Guideline.
2	Last Date extended for inviting application for Management Quota Admission	31/07/2025
3	Display Merit List on the basis of the Qualifying examination marks.	01/08/2025
4	First counseling for Management Quota Seats.	05/08/2025
5	Display of vacant Status after 1 st counseling of Management Quota seats on the college website.	06/08/2025
6	Second Counseling for Management Quota Seats(If seats found to be vacant)	08/08/25

Availability for seats as per Reservation Policy;

Course	Total No of MQ Seats	GEN	SC-17%	ST-1%	PWD – 3%	DEF- 5%
B.ED	10	08	02	0	0	a
BCA	06	05	01	0	0	0

Note: Reservation of seats as per provisions of section 12 of Delhi Professional College or Institute Act 2007, Govt of NCT of Delhi & as per University Admission Brochure for academic session 2025-26

While calculating the seats, fraction less than 0.7 has been ignored and above that converted into one full seat as mentioned in Delhi Professional Act 2007.

Candidates are advised to regularly visit the institute website: www.kirasdelhi.com

